

2024 Milling & Paving Bid Results

Project Number: 24-50
 Date: 4/24/2024
 Bidder: D&R General Contracting, Inc.

Item No.	QTY	Written in Words	Unit Price	Total
129	20,000	Payment Milling Per Sq Yd	\$ 8.50	\$ 170,000.00
220	50	Drainage Structure Adjusted Per Each	\$ 400.00	\$ 20,000.00
220.7	50	Sanitary Structure Adjusted Per Each	\$ 400.00	\$ 20,000.00
358	30	Gate Box Adjusted Per Each	\$ 200.00	\$ 6,000.00
381.3	80	Service Box Adjusted Per Each	\$ 175.00	\$ 14,000.00
420	1,350	Hot Mix Asphalt Binder Per Ton	\$ 135.00	\$ 182,250.00
460	2,000	Hot Mix Asphalt Per Ton	\$ 140.00	\$ 280,000.00
464	1,000	Bitumen for Tack Coat Per Gallon	\$ 8.00	\$ 8,000.00
464.5	3,250	Hot Poured Rubberized Asphalt Sealer Per Foot	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,250.00
472	500	Hot Mix Asphalt for Misc. Work Per Ton	\$ 300.00	\$ 150,000.00

TOTAL: \$ 853,500.00